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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

Inward No 1398658 Sheet 1
Project Title :PROPOSED LAY OUT PLAN FOR RESIDENTIAL HIGH RISE APARTMENT (DWELLING-3) ON T.P.S. NO- 02 (TITHAL-DHARAMPUR ROAD AREA), (O.P. NO-182/C + 229), (F. P. NO. 337/PAIKY) , (C.S.NO- 4472 , 4480/PAIKY) AT. MISSION COLONY, HALAR, TA-DIST-VALSAD FOR KALYANJI LILADHAR BHANUSHALI DIRECTOR OF ODHAVKRUPA CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD. ward Date Scale 1100
A VERSION NO.: 1.0.23
Required Parking Building USE/SUBUSE Details AREA STATEMENT VERSION DATE: 18/05/2020
Building ) . Other Building o o Building o o PROJECT DETAIL :
Name Type SubUse Area e E:?klijgg ’ Car IP'arking Name 3§idmg gﬁltlﬁgg Use $;gglng gjrlllﬂt%gre ngcizifential Units ;::1; Elgg r gltcj)t?tsze ;zsalme FSI Use giLUse Site Address: TPSName: T.P.8. NO- 02, RevenueNo:
i Reqd. | Prop. | Area(Sq.mt) Visitor's Car Group — _ T.P.S. NO- 02 (TITHAL-DHARAMPUR ROAD AREA),
{03 d A 284 Parking A (OM BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg (0.P. NO-182/C + 229), (F. P. NO. 337/PAIKY) , Plot Use: Residential
9_25_““ ) A(OM | o00-80 1 EMINENCE) STILT - (C.S.NO- 4472 , 4480/PAIKY), OPNo: O.P. NO-182/C +
2 EMINENCE) Residential a7 FLOOR Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg 229, F.P.No: F. P. NO. 337/PAIKY
E Residential | Apartment - 2003.93 400.79 200.40 40.08 - ' PLAN Authority: Valsad Area Development Authority Plot SubUse: Residential Apartment Bldg
Bldg T Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg | Dwelling-3 (DW3) - - 16 T1Y2’|CAL AuthorityClass: D7 (A) Plot Use Group: Dwelling-3 (DW3)
4 Total 400.79 200.40 4008 FLOOR Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg | Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg AuthorityGrade: Area Development Authority Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
“4 : PLAN Project Type: Building Permission Conceptualized Use Zone: R1
, % 7 TERRACE FLOOR PLAN | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg Nature of Development: NEW
PRO. ?} %] . Buildinawise Floor FS| Details Development Area: Final Town Planning Scheme
SITE (= 9‘« 334 FSl' & Tenement Details g i SubDevelopment Area: Other Areas
p": Building Total Dot Ao Sam Egolp;c\)sed Floor Name Building Name Total Special Project: NA
% N | Buit Up educlions (Area n Sq.mt) tsamt | nvea o | No.of A (OM EMINENCE) Special Road: NA
/}‘4 296 Bldg Area ' Lt Lift Covered ' — (sqmt) | Uit Proposed Built Up | Proposed FSI Area goFﬁIUPr(?Aposed Total FSI Area | Total Paid FSI Area Site Address: TPSName: T.P.S. NO- 02, RevenueNo:
%% (Sqmt) | stairCase | Lit | oo | Lopby | RA™P | area | PO | Resi Area (Sq.mt) (Sq.mt) SU' mtp €8 | (sqmt) (Sq.mt) T.P.S. NO- 02 (TITHAL-DHARAMPUR ROAD AREA),
» oW ——— (Sq.mt.) (0. NO-182/C + 229), (F. P.NO. 337/PAIKY)
EMINENCE) 11 2901.06 162.10 | 83.86 941 | 68.60 | 4050 384 | 52883 | 200392 | 2003.92 16 : 351.09 0.00 351.09 0.00 0.00 (C.S.NO- 4472 , 4480/PAIKY), OPNo: O.P. NO-182/C +
Stilt Floor 281.14 0.00 281.14 0.00 0.00 229, F.P.No: F. P. NO. 337/PAIKY
?;?;d: 1 2901.06 162.10 | 83.86 9.41 | 68.60 | 40.50 3.84 | 528.83 | 2003.92 | 2003.92 16 First Floor 281.14 250.49 281.14 250.49 0.00 AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.
Second Floor 281.14 250.49 281.14 250.49 0.00 1. |Area of Plot As per record
Parking Check (Table 7b) Third Floor 281.14 250.49 281.14 250.49 0.00 Property Card 835.98
KEY PLAN N Use Car Visitor's Car Parking TwoWheeler Total Parking Area Fourth Floor 281.14 250.49 281.14 250.49 0.00 As per site condition 847.13
@ Type Area No. Area No. Area No. Area No. Fifth Floor 281.14 250.49 281.14 250.49 0.00 Area of Plot Considered 835.98
Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. Sixth Floor 28114 25049 28114 25049 0.00 2._|Deduction for
Scale :- lem. = 32,00 mt Residential | 20040 | 47764 | 0 | 0 | 4008 | 4541| 0 | 1 | 000 | 578 | 0 | 0 | 400.79 | 528.83 Seventh Floor 281.14 250.49 281.14 250.49 24867 ()Proposed roads 0.0
Total 20040 | 47764 | 0 | 0 | 4008 | 4541] 0 | 1 | 000 | 578 | 0 | 0 | 40079 | 528.83 Eighth Floor 281.14 25049 281.14 25049 25049 (b)Any reservations 0.00
Terrace Floor 19.71 0.00 19.71 0.00 0.00 Total(a + b) 0.00
Total: 2901.06 2003.92 2901.06 2003.92 499.16 3. |Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 835.98
4. |% of Common Plot (Reqd.) 0.00
% of Common Plot (Prop) 0.00
Balance area of Plot(1 - 4) 835.98
Plot Area For Coverage 835.98
Plot Area For FSI 835.98
Perm. FSI Area (1.80) 1505.00
ADJ.C.S.NO. 4481 Perm. Paid FSI Area (0.60) 501.59
5. | Total Perm. FSI area with Paid FSI (2.40) 2006.35
5. |Total Perm. FSl area 2006.35
ADJ.C.S.NO. 4471 Total Paid Proposed FSI Area 499.17
O 73 O 54 “J M 6. [Total Built up area permissible at;
) . A a. Ground Floor 0.00
oo 5 48 _6_57_4 S 4 ) 33 2 ) 0 1 | 6 63 1 Cf) Proposed Coverage Area (33.63 %) 281.14
- — — — -— oD Total Prop. Coverage Area (33.63 %) 281.14
@ 000 0nEEEE0E R 0RREE (3 % o E
Proposed Area at:
.. @ l’ Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed F.S.| Existing F.S.I
:‘* Basement Floor 351.09 0.00 0.00 0.00
~ Stilt Floor 28114 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADJ.CS. /% s First Floor 28114 |0.00 25049 0.00
NO. 4468 | T O Second Floor 281.14 0.00 250.49 0.00
— '/ 4 o m Third Floor 281.14 0.00 250.49 0.00
% f / = ADJ.C.S.NO. 4480 Fourth Floor 281.14 0.00 25049 0.00
/ C\l o Fifth Floor 281.14 0.00 250.49 0.00
m Sixth Floor 281.14 0.00 250.49 0.00
% / D Seventh Floor 281.14 0.00 250,49 0.00
/ | Eighth Floor 281.14 0.00 250.49 0.00
@ 7 aV] . a Terrace Floor 19.71 0.00 0.00 0.00
g <t Total Area: 2901.06 0.00 2003.92 0.00
© oV Z Total FSI Area: 2003.93
,,% LL Total BuiltUp Area: 2901.06
3.00 S G) Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 2.40
I 20.34 —o < C. |Tenement Statement
¢ : T — 4. |Tenement Proposed At:
All Floors 16.00
— (@) ; 5. |Total Tenements (3 + 4) 16
: T~ E. [Parking Statement
g =~ -l-J 1. |Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 400.79
- S O E O 2. |Proposed Parking Space: 528.83
S N
™ W &%
20.16 — (@)
4.00 217 | g o
2 \/ -
) /? / (@ D./-
/ ~
@rcolating it/ @ |/ ; g
ADI.CS. = [/ A7
NO. 4463 % /
@rcolating Well |/ 4 -
11 £ f G)
! o
1 = DN
S 5 N
™ — RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK (50000.00 ltr)-2
: 5.24

13.30

ADJ.C.S.NO. 4473

16.14

LAY OUT P

9.92

LAN

SITE PLAN
(Scale - 1:100)

9.04

ADJ.C.S.NO. 4479

Tree Details (Table 3h)

Plot

Nos Of Trees

Name Reqd

PLOT

Tree 25

Color Notes

COLOR INDEX

PLOT BOUNDARY

ABUTTING ROAD

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION

COMMON PLOT

ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA
EXISTING (To be retained)

EXISTING (To be demolished)

GRANT OF THE PERMISSION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS

1. The remaining payments are to be made online within seven days and only thereafter this permission

shall be considered to be valid and shall be valid for 12 months.

2. The permission granted does not absolve the owner from any the liabilities or the permissions required

under any other act.

3. The permission does not constitute the acceptance of correctness, confirmation, approval or endorsement of:
a. Title, ownership, and easement rights of the Building?unit for which the building is proposed;
b. The area, dimensions and other properties of the plot which violate the plot validation certificate.

c. Correctness of demarcation of the plot on site.
d. Workmanship, soundness of material and structural safety of the proposed building;

e. Structural reports and structural drawings and shall not bind or render the Competent Authority liable in

any way in regard to (a), (b), (c) (d), (e) and (f) above.
4. The applicant, as specified in CGDCR, shall submit:
a. Structural drawings and related reports, before the commencement of the construction,
b. Progress reports.
5. Follow the requirements for construction as per regulation no 5 of CGDCR.

6. The permission has been granted relying uploaded submissions, undertakings, attachments of true copies of the
original documents made along with the online application. It is believed that the aforesaid data uploaded by the
owner or the applicant is true and legally valid. Also the plans are as per the prevailing Comprehensive General

Development Control Regulation-2017

In case of any discrepancy/lack of authenticity of the data found in the aforesaid declaration or in the attachments,
or violation of any conditions, the application shall automatically stand cancelled/revoked and the construction /
development carried out shall be considered illegal and unauthorized and the competent authority may take legal
action to pull down illegal construction, action to discontinue further construction and or the use of building, and
or other legal actions including initiating criminal proceedings. Consequent damage or loss on account of aforesaid
shall be at the cost of the owner or the applicant. Also, the owner or applicant shall have no right for any claim or

damages on account of any action by the competent authority.

OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

Odhavkrupa construction pvt Itd Director of Kalyanii Liladhar
Bhanushali

ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

Bhargav Desai

VNP/AOR/15

STRUCTURE ENGINEER

Manan Desai

VNP/SEOR-1/CATE-1/07

SO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party
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software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified.
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

. . . Inward No 1398658 Sheet 2
Project Title :PROPOSED LAY OUT PLAN FOR RESIDENTIAL HIGH RISE APARTMENT (DWELLING-3) ON T.P.S. NO- 02 (TITHAL-DHARAMPUR ROAD AREA), (O.P. NO-182/C + 229), (F. P. NO. 337/PAIKY) , (C.S.NO- 4472 , 4480/PAIKY) AT. MISSION COLONY, HALAR, TA-DIST-VALSAD FOR KALYANJI LILADHAR BHANUSHALI DIRECTOR OF ODHAVKRUPA CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD. - o
Inward Date cale :
Building :A (OM EMINENCE)
A Floor Total Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Total FSI No. of
Name Up Area . . Lift Lift Covered ) ] Area :
" 1.55 - 20.59 - 1.55 —‘ o || oo || e (Sq.mt.) StairCase | Lift Machine | Lobby Ramp Area Parking Resi. (Sq.mt) Unit
_ ] < < - Efxme”t 351.09 1518 | 9.41 0.00 | 6.86 | 20.25 0.00 | 29939 0.00 000 | 00
: : i 1 015+ 15 :
s .8 ] 0] o L 80 mscoumouau St 28114 | 1518 | 941| 000 | 6.86| 2025 | 000 | 22044 000 000| 00
=0 =
- o |l LIFT MACHINE & ol =32 QI_II@ r—l "@II_I®2 QE_ II;Ioc;r
© WATER FANK = |3 ROOM 3 2| 2oz S foe) U o= 5= irs
T verhead \VaterTank _\ 377 70S KTCHEN 4 o T L ameabt L KTCHEN < -8 Floor 281.14 1518 | 8.13 000 | 6.86 | 0.00 048 | 0.00 25049 | 25049 | 02
— T ! W | J A —15—H b *3.05x3.05 > g | PE °° 3.05X3.01 ols o152 AEVENT - Eﬁ)‘;‘;”d 281.14 1518 | 8.3 000 | 686 | 0.00 048 | 000 25049 | 25049 | 02
_— 3 | 9 |
PARAPET WALL - < ki il
ToLET |12 ! 3l ToLeT Third 28114 | 1518 | 813 | 00| 68| 000| 048 | 000 25049 | 25049 | 02
® o | | Floor
S STAIR CABIN S 1 2 T | — s LIVING it | LVING g 2—H| 1.08x1.22” S rosss N Fourth
o T Lk 259 S 366X6.55 *}' UP__305—DN 366X655 o 259 4019 T Foor 281.14 1518 | 813 | 000 | 686 | 000 | 048 | 000 25049 | 25049 | 02
e Terrace Slab LVL. __ | [IERRAGE FLOOR || TeRmace | remace FloriLevel +25.00 mt. T — 2 STARLC — Floo
= FOYER F— 281.14 1518 | 8.13 000 | 6.86 | 0.00 048 | 0.0 25049 | 25049 | 02
L |1 DINING w R | 3.04 X 3.40 | 0 DINING IEILTERATION MEDIA Floor
_f _f : _f ! s; —- . K g - SIXth
. = — 8 8 s g @ 3 4.65X3.05 Q 1 205 ﬂb 4.65X3.05 @) [ Floor 281.14 15.18 | 8.13 0.00 | 6.86 | 0.00 048 | 0.00 25049 | 25049 02
\—l U S © SiE Lift Lobby S o FILTERATION MEDIA ?gﬁ”th 28114 | 1518 | 843 | 000| 686 | 000| 048 | 0.00 25049 | 25049 | 02
4.65 B B 4.65
«© DT T R Eighth
g SPLIT 2 328 L — 328 SPLIT 1 i 281.14 1518 | 8.13 000 | 6.86 | 0.00 048 |  0.00 25049 | 25049 | 02
e 8th Slab LVL. EIGHTH FLOO | Fovtr {  MBEDROOM _FlobriLevel +22.10 mt. T Tgr?;ce
. 19.71 10.30 | 0.00 941| 000 | 0.00 000 |  0.00 0.00 000 | 00
q ] q {1 1 ire Escape Li Lift P 10 Floor
: — A A ppA 5 @  BEDROOM o PUA ol e S tos ||, PA BEDROOM & o PYC PIPE m Total 290106 | 16210 | 8386 | 941 6860 | 4050 |  3.84 | 52883 200392 | 200392 | 16
g o o @ 1! = 3.87X3.05 1.68X1.98 : : : : 1.68X1.98 3.87X3.05 Total
D 2 PASSAGE 191 o1 PASSAGE s Number
o 1.52X3.81 1.52X3.81 o - of Same 1
L || [ | b b Buildings:
________________________________________________________ F————— |7th Slab LVL. {  FOMER {  MBEDROOM _FlobnLevel +19.20 mt. _ Total: 2901.06 162.10 | 83.86 9.41| 68.60 | 4050 3.84 | 528.83 2003.92 | 2003.92 16
0.92x1.68 H = = H 0.92x1.68 rG STAINER PIPE
3 i 3 1 4 M.BED ROOM 2 . .
. I o o S s 7T 3.66X3.96 M.BED ROOM - & UnitBUA Table for Building :A (OM EMINENCE)
% U = = sl © ATTACHED B 3.66X3.96 & ATTACHED % © - - | Floor Deductions
J o M.BED ROOM TOILET ||ATTACHEDT ATTACHED | TOILET M.BED ROOM % SREUND FIRST RIVER(ACULFIR) UnitBUA | Gross UnitBUA (Areain
'_ . .
3.96x3.35 152x2.28| | TOILET TOILET || 152x2.28 3.96x3.35 E _ Name Type Area UnitBUA Area Sq.mt) Carpet Area | No. of Unit
<
1.52X2.28 1.52X2.28 S Wall
________________________________________________________ F——#———_|6th Slab LVL. SIXTH FLOOR {  FOMER {  MBEDROOM _FlobnLevel +16.30 mt. ® ® [0) ® B0 TYPICAL -1-8 DWELLING
SPLIT 1 12165 12165 10.52 111.13
1 ] 1 {1 1 ¥ 3 . FLOOR UNIT 0w
: — = 2 2 Sg | S . B = = | PLAN spLT2 | DWELLING 121,65 121,65 9.74 11191
BI g ° ° ° ! 2368 | UNIT
D s | 5 g Total 243.30 243.30 20.26 223,04 02
= e A Total per | Typical Floor =
© = Floor: 8
2 Cg'J - - GRAVEL )
e —— e [ FIFTH FLOOR | ol | WBEDROOM FlobriLevel +13.40 mt. TYPICAL -1-8 FLOOR PLAN PACKING Total ; 1946.40 1946.40 162.08 1784.32 16
[CIN] L] __f -
| L e 1 1 =1 (Proposed) Total: 1946 40 1946 40 16211  1784.32 16
= ‘5 g g 2l (SCALE 1:100)
U g X 1111 Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
STAINER Floor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
________________________________________________________ =——E——— |sthslabLVL. FOURTH FLOO | ol g | wsEDROOM FlobriLevel +10.50 mt. A 2 1111 SASEMENTFLOOR | staircasE 152 0.25 0.00
E Hiq T H 14 305 STILTFLOORPLAN | STAIRCASE 152 025 015
! 5 U — 8 ° 3 8 °8 ~ ;[:LICAL “-8FLOOR | s7aRCASE 152 025 0.18
< ‘ ;EEEACE FLOOR | sTAIRCASE 152 0.25 0.00
p—— 1.52 —
THIRD FLOOR I ~ i L SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
- fF"""-""""-""-"""-"-""""""""F"""""F""" " " " "« V"¥¥V"©¥7V¥V—V—V——V—v— ___________grg_slap_l__VL. ’ FOY'LtR |_ J ’ M.BED ROOM _fleb'[ Level +760 mt — 2 683OLAR H EATING SYSTEM 2 2 BU”_DlNG NAME NAME LENGTH HElGHT NOS
3 | R H 1 : : : A (OM EMINENCE) W5 0.46 0.91 16
' = — i i <8 STAIRCASE A (OM EMINENCE) v 061 100 28
= U 2 | A (OM EMINENGE) wa 091 150 o
DY A (OM EMINENCE) w3 163 0.91 16
SECOND FLO 3.05 A (OM EMINENCE) W2 1.83 1.50 16
_________________________________________________________ —————3_|2nd Slab LVL. {  FOMER {  MBEDROOM _Floonl evel +4.70 mt. hrrade PERFORATED—— MAIN HOLE Wi PERFORATED RC.C. SLg [EATCH-PIT A (OM EMINENCE) W1 2.44 2.13 16
4 K ik - - A (OM EMINENCE) w 2.74 150 16
' — 4 4 g} |
= U 2 2 21 m e A, SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
N < | =8 = BUILDING NAWE NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
g TERRACE B R e o A (OM EMINENCE) | D2 076 2.13 48
=t 100MT
FIRST FLOOR | , . Heoicssormve A (OM EMINENCE) | D1 0.91 2.13 80
______ 1st Slab LVL. _ {  FOMER L J {  MBEDROOM J;klb_[ Level +1.80 mt. 1 IL_I|11:tT Mactjine RoglrpT 1 BngﬁLv.até &l size 2mm o A (OMEMINENCE) | D 107 213 16
7 M I 7 ] = 7 o 1.82X1.98 1.82X 1.98 S =l / A (OM EMINENCE) | p3 240 213 16
______ _ Plinth LVL. g © S g Balcony Calculations Table
GR. LVL o PERCOLATION WELL FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
7S 7\ FORMULA FOR SIZE CALCULATION TYPICAL -1-8 FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR PARKING GROUND FLOOR PARKING FloariLevel -0.60 mt. 411 ROOF AREA (SQ.MT.) X 0.05=CUBICAL CONTENT(LXBXH)/(3.14XDXDXH)OF PERCOLATION PIT (CMT.) 152X236X2X8 57.60 81.92
ELEVATION N N i P AR |1 AREA OF 5050, MTS, OR MORE A
NOTE:STRUCTURE DESIGN AS PER STRUCTURAL ENGINEER (THIS IS ONLY SKETCH PLAN) 041X373X2X8 24.32
PLOT AREA < 500 SQ.MT. Total - 81.92
o - REQ. & PROVI. INOS. PERCOLATION WELL . .
8 b Percolation Well Details
BASEMENT FL BASEMENT PARKING LIFT BASEMENT PARKING
L] L] L L] L] - 23.68
SECTION A-A A
(SCALE 1 : 1 00) PERFORATE MAIN HOLE WITH PERFORATED R.C.C. SL. rEATCH-PIT
R.C.C. SLAB OCKING SYSTE AT
SRR AL B = A
_Mlh:. ég)’(ﬂ(#xa)__; SLOPE 12
PABBLESS/GRAVEL! /
SOLID BDF SIZE 20mm TO
/M /M BRICK WALL (S 4ommo
7
PERCOLATION WELL
FORMULA FOR SIZE CALCULATION
ROOF AREA (SQ.MT.) X 0.05=CUBICAL CONTENT(LXBXH)/(3.14XDXDXH)OF PERCOLATION PIT (CMT.)
ABBREVIATIONS:L-LENGTH,B-WIDTH,H-HEIGHT,D-DIAMETER
FOR BUILDING UNIT LESS THAN 500 SQ. MTS. AND PLINTH BUILT-UP AREA OF 80 SQ. MTS. OR MORE
A NOTE:STRUCTURE DESIGN AS PER STRUCTURAL ENGINEER (THIS IS ONLY SKETCH PLAN)
t 9.58 t A t 9.84 * PLOT AREA <500 SQ.MT.
. . 4 REQ. & PROVI. INOS. PERCOLATION WELL . .
_1'8 g Percolation Well Details
B 2 3.05 < U 313 + 17.45 t
[ e s e =1 — — e B I i -
| — 1.;2 — | — 1.;2 —e
3 STA'RCASE 3 | STARCASE
| | | i
| |
| g | | 2
| ~ Up DN | © - P DN ©
| + 3.05 * | * 3.05 *
= STAIR LOBBY = STAIR LOBBY
| 4 305 4 | FOYER
FOYER . 304 X340 .
| .04 X 3.40 | ) . 3.05 )
& ik Cobby < Lift Lobby
5 i:\ 381 f:| ¥ g + 3 g 381 +
2 |:| CP(R) FHRE FREROOR |:| ] 40421 C>L © |:| — — CP(R) |:| 1062+
Hire Escape Li i
| I Rire Escape Li | I P Lif =
o LIFT o  LIFT o LIFT o LIFT S
| : 1.82 X 1.98 z 1.82 X 1.98 | § z 1.82 X 1.98 m1.82X1.98
| [ 266 206 A0 i [ 266 2.06
] E L] U 217 %0
,_:1* o) I ‘ 5
L L
= =
| z | <
=) o o o o o
PARKING < o < ! PARKING 3 A 2 &
| = = | ~ = ~ =
| e | rr
|_I:I_______|:I_______|:I______l_ 4.50 I —1 1 | 4.50
=TOT—F + 468 12.95 + T—1.55—+
B 17.45 t
19.33 A A
 UP
24.90

(SCALE 1:100)

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

STILT FLOOR PLAN
(SCALE 1:100)

GRANT OF THE PERMISSION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS
1. The remaining payments are to be made online within seven days and only thereafter this permission

OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

shall be considered to be valid and shall be valid for 12 months.

2. The permission granted does not absolve the owner from any the liabilities or the permissions required

under any other act.

3. The permission does not constitute the acceptance of correctness, confirmation, approval or endorsement of:
a. Title, ownership, and easement rights of the Building?unit for which the building is proposed;
b. The area, dimensions and other properties of the plot which violate the plot validation certificate.
c. Correctness of demarcation of the plot on site.

Odhavkrupa construction pvt Itd Director
Bhanushali

of Kalyaniji Liladhar

d. Workmanship, soundness of material and structural safety of the proposed building;
e. Structural reports and structural drawings and shall not bind or render the Competent Authority liable in

ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

any way in regard to (a), (b), (c) (d), (e) and (f) above.
4. The applicant, as specified in CGDCR, shall submit:
a. Structural drawings and related reports, before the commencement of the construction,
b. Progress reports.
5. Follow the requirements for construction as per regulation no 5 of CGDCR.
6. The permission has been granted relying uploaded submissions, undertakings, attachments of true copies of the
original documents made along with the online application. It is believed that the aforesaid data uploaded by the
owner or the applicant is true and legally valid. Also the plans are as per the prevailing Comprehensive General

Bhargav Desai

VNP/AOR/15

Development Control Regulation-2017

STRUCTURE ENGINEER

In case of any discrepancy/lack of authenticity of the data found in the aforesaid declaration or in the attachments,
or violation of any conditions, the application shall automatically stand cancelled/revoked and the construction /
development carried out shall be considered illegal and unauthorized and the competent authority may take legal
action to pull down illegal construction, action to discontinue further construction and or the use of building, and
or other legal actions including initiating criminal proceedings. Consequent damage or loss on account of aforesaid
shall be at the cost of the owner or the applicant. Also, the owner or applicant shall have no right for any claim or
damages on account of any action by the competent authority.

Manan Desai

VNP/SEOR-1/CATE-1/07

serDefinedMetric (1189.00 x 841.00MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified.
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